
Contact Port Authority

      Name 
  Position 
  E-mail   Telephone   Fax   
    Port Authority 
  
  
  0831562649/50   0831562225   
    Prof. Dr. Hercules Haralambides  President 
  presidente@portodibrindisi.it   0831562654   
    Nicola Del Nobile   Secretary General   segretario@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Rosario Arcadio   Works and Services Department 
  rosario.arcadio@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Antonietta Biasco   Switchboard operator   
  
  
  
    Davide Boasso   Infrastructure Services Department  davide.boasso@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Fabio Calabrese   Infrastructure Services Department  fabio.calabrese@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Carmine Campana   Infrastructure Services Department  carmine.campana@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Laura Cimaglia   Tenders And Contracts Department  info@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Giovanni Colonghi   Driver   
  
                   
  
    Giorgio Conoci   Infrastructure Services Department  giorgio.conoci@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Giuseppe Conte   Safety and Security Department
  giuseppe.conte@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Marinella Conte   Infrastructure Services Department  marinella.conte@portodibrindisi.it   
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Contact Port Authority

    Teodoro Ermito   Marine State Property Department
  teodoro.ermito@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Vitalba Epifani   General Affair Department
  vitalba.epifani@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Angelo Fanizza   Marine State Property-Manager  angelo.fanizza@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Pasquale Fischetto   Infrastructure Services Department- Manager  dirigenteareat@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Danila Fiusco   Accounts Department   danila.fiusco@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Santino Guadalupi   Infrastructure Services Department  santino.guadalupi@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Vittoria Ligorio   Accounts Department- Executive  vittoria.ligorio@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Paola Morieri   Accounts Department   paola.morieri@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Marilena Nuzzo   Works and Services Department  maria.nuzzo@portodibrindisi.it 
  
  
  
    Amilcare Perugino   Accounts Department   amilcare.perugino@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Antonio Sanapo   Safety and Security Department  antonio.sanapo@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Renata Sartorio   General Affairs Department   protocollo@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Vittoria Sgroi   Accounts Department   vittoria.sgroi@portodibrindisi.it  
 
 
    Cinzia Sgura   General Affairs Department  cinzia.sgura@portodibrindisi.it
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Contact Port Authority

  
  
  
    Aldo Tanzarella    Safety and Security Department  aldo.tanzarella@portodibrindisi.it   
  
  
    Roberto Tommasi    Marine State Property Department
  roberto.tommasi@portodibrindisi.it  
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